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Jessica Handlin

From: Ryan Liu
Sent: Monday, June 23, 2025 8:42 AM
To: Jessica Handlin
Cc: Jesse Reyes
Subject: FW: Blue Folder Comment: PWSC J2
Attachments: BLUE FOLDER J2 Support Presentation for Mark Nelson 6-23-25 (FINAL).pdf

Here is a new blue folder item for Prospect. 
 
Ryan Liu, PE 
Redondo Beach | Traffic Engineering 
 

From: Mark Nelson (Home Gmail) < >  
Sent: Sunday, June 22, 2025 05:36 PM 
To: Cindi Arrata <Cindi.Arrata@redondo.org>; Candace Nafissi <Candace.Nafissi@redondo.org>; John Simpson 
<John.Simpson@redondo.org>; Andrew Beeli <Andrew.Beeli@redondo.org>; Jay Tsao <Jay.Tsao@redondo.org>; Steven 
Anderson <Steven.Anderson@redondo.org>; Bhuvan Bajaj <Bhuvan.Bajaj@redondo.org>; Traffic Engineering 
<trafficengineering@redondo.org>; Paige Kaluderovic <Paige.Kaluderovic@redondo.org>; James Light 
<james.light@redondo.org> 
Subject: Blue Folder Comment: PWSC J2 
 

CAUTION: Email is from an external source; Stop, Look, and Think before opening attachments or links.  

Please insert the attached comment into the PWSC blue folder for Monday night.  Thank you. 






















